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AS-READ BID SUMMARY 
SCENIC CROSSING PHASE IV 
ST1917, SS1922, WA1922, WA2023 
DECEMBER 22, 2020 | 3:00PM 

 

BIDDER 
BID 

BOND 

 
STREET  

ST1917 

 
WATER 
WA1922 

 
SANITARY 

SEWER 
SS1912 

 
WATER 
WA2023 

 
TOTAL 

Bayer Construction Co, Inc. 
120 Deep Creek Rd 
Manhattan, KS, 66502 

X 
 

$658,108.00 
 

$92,045.75 
 

$131,641.75 
 

$35,006.25 
 

$712,897.50 

Wildcat Construction Co, Inc. 
3219 W May St. 
Wichita, KS, 67213 

X 
 

$627,452.50 
 

$162,987.60 
 

$332,920.00 
 

$48,206.00 
 

$1,171,566.10 

 
Engineers Opinion of 
Probable Cost 

 
 

$685,108.00 
 

$201,584.00 
 

$218,533.00 
 

$66,581.00 
 

$1,171,806.00 

 


