

AS-READ BID SUMMARY

SCENIC CROSSING PHASE IV ST1917, SS1922, WA1922, WA2023 DECEMBER 22, 2020 | 3:00PM

BIDDER	BID BOND	STREET ST1917	WATER WA1922	SANITARY SEWER SS1912	WATER WA2023	TOTAL
Bayer Construction Co, Inc. 120 Deep Creek Rd Manhattan, KS, 66502	X	\$658,108.00	\$92,045.75	\$131,641.75	\$35,006.25	\$712,897.50
Wildcat Construction Co, Inc. 3219 W May St. Wichita, KS, 67213	X	\$627,452.50	\$162,987.60	\$332,920.00	\$48,206.00	\$1,171,566.10
Engineers Opinion of Probable Cost		\$685,108.00	\$201,584.00	\$218,533.00	\$66,581.00	\$1,171,806.00